
Actual

YTD

Revenues

   Assessments 618,579 613,750 818,000

   Other Income 30,615 21,000 23,500

      Total Revenues 649,194 634,750 841,500

Expenses

79,622 80,124 102,435

   Landscaping 45,000 46,350 61,800

   Special Projects 799 57,000 72,000

   Security 216,960 218,614 291,775

   Postage and Mailing 2,291 3,300 4,400

   Professional Services 0 0 12,600

   Repairs/Maintenance 39,915 56,675 76,700

   Utilities 25,337 31,025 42,700

   Insurance 9,267 9,600 9,600

   Other 6,939 7,896 3,300

      Total Expenses 426,130 510,584 677,310

Replacement Reserves 223,064 124,166 164,190

   Net Surplus/Deficit 0 0 0
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